SPARKLING

Prosecco Maschio dei Cavalieri Trevisio £21.95
VENETO, ITALY

Candied fruit aromas and a lively but delicate palate with

pear fruit and a clean fresh finish

Trulli Prosecco 20c/£6.95
VENETO, ITALY

Packed with delicate soft fruit flavours, hints of peachy fruit and a long

lingering finish

Kir Royale £7.50

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut £45.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
Fresh, lively and dynamic with succulent flavours of peach, honey and citrus

Perrier Jouet Blason Rose £60.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Delicious blend of rose and orange flowers, sensual freshness and full

bodied aromas

ROSE

Vina Oria Tempranillo / Garnacha Rose £16.50
SPAIN 175mif£4.20
Summer fruits aromas, round and full bodied with a long crisp finish 250ml £5.85
Hunters Cove White Zinfandel £19.00

CALIFORNIA, USA
Strawberries and cream on the palate with a pleasing residual sweetness
on the palate



WHITE

Los Tilos Sauvignon Blanc

CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

Fresh lemon and gooseberry fruit aromas and a well-balanced
finish with nice acidity

Don Segundo Laderas Chardonnay
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE
Full and flavoursome with aromas of melon and fresh tropical fruit

Trulli Pinot Grigio
VENETO, ITALY
Dry and crisp with hints of grapefruit and lemon

Culemborg Chenin Blanc
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Medium dry with good firm flavour and a fresh and fragrant bouquet

Silver Creek Reserve Viognier

AUSTRALIA

Exhibiting soft fruits such as peaches and apricots. Has a zesty balanced
richness which leaves a creamy palate with light spicy notes

El Viaje De Ramon Verdejo
RUEDA, SPAIN
Light refreshing wine with vibrant fruit on the palate and a lingering finish

Baron de Badassiere Picpoul de Pinet
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus

Highfield Estate Riesling

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and
orange blossom

Paua Sauvignon Blanc
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry

Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG

PIEDMONT, ITALY

Fantastic example of Gavi with intense white and citrus fruit flavours.
Very pleasant, fresh and harmonious mid-weight dry white wine

Chablis Domaine Chatelain

CHABLIS, FRANCE

Un-oaked Chardonnay; fresh and lively with citrus, stone fruit and green
apple flavours

Domaine Brochard Sancerre Les Silex
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE
Smooth and elegant with mouth watering apple and grapefruit acidity

£16.95
175ml £4.20
250ml £5.85

£19.50
175ml £5.00
250ml £6.75

£19.95
175ml £5.00
250ml £6.75

£20.95

£21.95

£22.00

£22.95

£23.95

£23.95

£25.00

£29.50

£33.00



RED

Los Tilos Merlot £16.95
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE 175mi£4.20
Rich and juicy with plenty of depth and character 250ml £5.85
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo £16.95
ABRUZZO, ITALY 175mI£4.20
Full bodied with rich dark fruit and notes of cherry, raspberry and 250mi£5.85
vanilla

Carmen ‘Tolten’ Cabernet Sauvignon £19.95
MAIPO VALLEY, CHILE 175ml £5.00
Juicy red and black fruit aromas. Delicious ripe cherries and plum jam 250ml £6.75

flavours on the palate with a nice hint of spice

Grant Burge Shiraz GB | 56 £20.95
BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA

Vibrant purple with aromas of blackberry, savoury spice and hints of cherries. Chocolate
and vanilla notes enhance the fruits and make this a joy to drink

Dona Paula, Paula Malbec £22.95
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Sweet, spicy and intense aromas, with notes of red fruits and herbs.

In the mouth, this wine is soft and velvety, fresh but well balanced

Colombo & Fille Cotes du Rhone £24.95
RHONE, FRANCE
Delightfully fruity with good depth, balance and vibrancy

Ramon Bilbao Crianza Rioja £24.95
RIOJA, SPAIN

Underlying oak flavours and a full bodied mouth-feel balance with lashings of ripe

fruit and a lengthy finish

Don’t Tell Gary, Shiraz £26.95
CLARE VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

A beautiful dark garnet colour with dark fruits and mixed spice on the nose.

Hints of pepper and soft oak spice are beautifully integrated with blackberry

fruits and medium bodied silky tannins

Caliterra Reserva Carmenere £25.00
COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CHILE
Rich and luscious with herbaceous, blackberry and black pepper notes

Domaine de la Viroylette Fleurie £31.00
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE
Fruity and elegant with refreshing flavours of wild strawberry

Stoneburn Pinot Noir £35.50
NEW ZEALAND

Medium bodied with strawberry and black cherry fruit aromas. The palate

combines the flavours of black cherry, spice and subtle French oak to

produce a soft yet full-flavoured wine of tremendous quality

Barolo DOCG, Manfredi £38.00
BAROLO, ITALY

Deep garnet in colour with great body, full of vibrant raspberry fruits

with a herb finish.



BOTTLED BEER

Innis & Gunn Original
Arran Ale (500ml)
Peroni

Budweiser

Miller

Thistly Cross Cider
(500ml)

SPIRITS
Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Smiroff Vodka

Bacardi
Morgan’s Spiced Rum
Malibu

Southern Comfort
Jamesons

Jack Daniels
Canadian Club

Tequila
Sambuca

Dry Martini
Rosso Martini
Cinzano
Vermouth

£3.75
£4.95
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50

£4.95

25ml

£2.95
£3.25
£3.25

£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£3.50

50ml

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

HOT DRINKS

Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffee

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

Lemonade

Ginger Beer
Schweppes Soda Water

Orange Juice
Apple Juice

Tomato Juice

Schweppes Tonic 160m!

£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£1.75
£2.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.75
£5.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.25

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£1.65

Schweppes Slimline Tonic 160m/ £1.65

Schweppes Ginger Ale 160m/

£1.65

Schweppes Bitter Lemon 160m/ £1.65

LIQUEURS
Drambuie
Amaretto
Glavya

Baileys

Tia Maria
Cointreau
Peach Schnapps
Grand Marnier

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



SINGLE MALTS
Talisker

Jura

Glenlivet
Tobermory
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich
Macallan
Bowmore
Glengoyne
Highland Park
Laphroaig
Aberlour
Dalwhinnie
Ardbeg

Lagavulin 16yr old
Bunnahabain 12yr old

BRANDY
Remy Martin
Calvados
Martell

SHERRY

Tio Pepe Fino
ANDALUCIA, SPAIN
50ml £4.95

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£5.00
£3.75
£2.95

Uncompromisingly dry, refreshing and

distinctive

DESSERT WINE

Harveys Amontillado

JEREZ, SPAIN

50ml £4.95

Medium dry, golden amber in
appearance, elegant with a light nutty
taste

Chateau Guiraud Petit Guiraud Sauternes

SAUTERNES, FRANCE
100ml £5.95

Sweet but elegant wine from organic vineyard with a
near perfect palate. Dried apricot & pineapple but also
a hint of warm ginger spice and vibrant leafy acidity.
Excellent with desserts or strong cheeses.

PORT

Taylors Late Bottled Vintage

DOURO, PORTUGAL
50ml £3.95

Deep ruby red colour, great vibrancy

and wonderful freshness of fruit

Taylors 10 Year Old Tawny
DOURO, PORTUGAL

50ml £4.25

Aged in oak casks, rich, smooth and
silky on the palate and full of ripe figs,
jammy and nutty flavours



