S P A R K L I N G Prosecco Maschio dei Cavalieri Trevisio VENETO, ITALY Candied fruit aromas and a lively but delicate palate with pear fruit and a clean fresh finish	£21.95
Trulli Prosecco VENETO, ITALY Packed with delicate soft fruit flavours, hints of peachy fruit and a long lingering finish	20c1£6.95
Kir Royale	£7.50
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Fresh, lively and dynamic with succulent flavours of peach, honey and citr	£45.00
Perrier Jouet Blason Rose CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Delicious blend of rose and orange flowers, sensual freshness and full bodied aromas	£60.00
R O S E Vina Oria Tempranillo / Garnacha Rose SPAIN Summer fruits aromas, round and full bodied with a long crisp finish	£16.50 175m/£4.20 250m/£5.85
Hunters Cove White Zinfandel CALIFORNIA, USA Strawberries and cream on the palate with a pleasing residual sweetness on the palate	£19.00

WHITE

Los Tilos Sauvignon Blanc	
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	£16.95
Fresh lemon and gooseberry fruit aromas and a well-balanced	175ml £4.20
finish with nice acidity	250ml £5.85
	640 50
Don Segundo Laderas Chardonnay	£19.50
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	175ml £5.00
Full and flavoursome with aromas of melon and fresh tropical fruit	250ml £6.75
Trulli Pinot Grigio	£19.95
VENETO, ITALY	175ml £5.00
Dry and crisp with hints of grapefruit and lemon	250ml £6.75
	200111 2017 0
Culemborg Chenin Blanc	£20.95
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA	
Medium dry with good firm flavour and a fresh and fragrant bouquet	
Cilver Creek Decemen Viernier	C21 OF
Silver Creek Reserve Viognier	£21.95
Exhibiting soft fruits such as peaches and apricots. Has a zesty balanced	
richness which leaves a creamy palate with light spicy notes	
,,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	
El Viaje De Ramon Verdejo	£22.00
RUEDA, SPAIN	
Light refreshing wine with vibrant fruit on the palate and a lingering finis	sh
Baron de Badassiere Picpoul de Pinet	£22.95
Baron de Badassiere Picpoul de Pinet LANGUEDOC, FRANCE	£22.95
•	£22.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus	
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling	£22.95 £23.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and	
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and	
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom	£23.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom	£23.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry	£23.95 £23.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG	£23.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY	£23.95 £23.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY Fantastic example of Gavi with intense white and citrus fruit flavours.	£23.95 £23.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY	£23.95 £23.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY Fantastic example of Gavi with intense white and citrus fruit flavours.	£23.95 £23.95
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Fulfolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY Fantastic example of Gavi with intense white and citrus fruit flavours. Very pleasant, fresh and harmonious mid-weight dry white wine Chablis Domaine Chatelain CHABLIS, FRANCE	£23.95 £23.95 £25.00 £29.50
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY Fantastic example of Gavi with intense white and citrus fruit flavours. Very pleasant, fresh and harmonious mid-weight dry white wine Chablis Domaine Chatelain CHABLIS, FRANCE Un-oaked Chardonnay; fresh and lively with citrus, stone fruit and green	£23.95 £23.95 £25.00 £29.50
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Fulfolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY Fantastic example of Gavi with intense white and citrus fruit flavours. Very pleasant, fresh and harmonious mid-weight dry white wine Chablis Domaine Chatelain CHABLIS, FRANCE	£23.95 £23.95 £25.00 £29.50
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY Fantastic example of Gavi with intense white and citrus fruit flavours. Very pleasant, fresh and harmonious mid-weight dry white wine Chablis Domaine Chatelain CHABLIS, FRANCE Un-oaked Chardonnay; fresh and lively with citrus, stone fruit and green apple flavours	£23.95 £23.95 £25.00 £29.50
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY Fantastic example of Gavi with intense white and citrus fruit flavours. Very pleasant, fresh and harmonious mid-weight dry white wine Chablis Domaine Chatelain CHABLIS, FRANCE Un-oaked Chardonnay; fresh and lively with citrus, stone fruit and green apple flavours Domaine Brochard Sancerre Les Silex	£23.95 £23.95 £25.00 £29.50
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Refined and elegant with fresh crisp apple notes and a touch of citrus Highfield Estate Riesling MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Luscious and fresh with excellent intensity, aromas of white peach and orange blossom Paua Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Full bodied and sweet fruited with aromas of citrus and gooseberry Tuffolo Gavi Di Gavi DOCG PIEDMONT, ITALY Fantastic example of Gavi with intense white and citrus fruit flavours. Very pleasant, fresh and harmonious mid-weight dry white wine Chablis Domaine Chatelain CHABLIS, FRANCE Un-oaked Chardonnay; fresh and lively with citrus, stone fruit and green apple flavours	£23.95 £23.95 £25.00 £29.50

Los Tilos Merlot	£16.95
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	175ml£4.20
Rich and juicy with plenty of depth and character	250ml £5.85
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo	£16.95
ABRUZZO, ITALY	175ml£4.20
Full bodied with rich dark fruit and notes of cherry, raspberry and	250ml£5.85
vanilla	
Carmon (Talton) Cabornat Sauvignan	£19.95
Carmen 'Tolten' Cabernet Sauvignon	£19.95 175ml £5.00
MAIPO VALLEY, CHILE Juicy red and black fruit aromas. Delicious ripe cherries and plum jam	250ml £6.75
flavours on the palate with a nice hint of spice	250//// 20.75
Grant Burge Shiraz GB 56	£20.95
BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA	
Vibrant purple with aromas of blackberry, savoury spice and hints of ch	erries. Chocolate
and vanilla notes enhance the fruits and make this a joy to drink	
	C22.05
Dona Paula, Paula Malbec MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	£22.95
Sweet, spicy and intense aromas, with notes of red fruits and herbs.	
In the mouth, this wine is soft and velvety, fresh but well balanced	
Colombo & Fille Cotes du Rhone	£24.95
RHONE, FRANCE	
Delightfully fruity with good depth, balance and vibrancy	
Ramon Bilbao Crianza Rioja	£24.95
RIOJA, SPAIN	22 1130
Underlying oak flavours and a full bodied mouth-feel balance with lash	ings of ripe
fruit and a lengthy finish	
	60.6 AF
Don't Tell Gary, Shiraz	£26.95
CLARE VALLEY, AUSTRALIA A beautiful dark garnet colour with dark fruits and mixed spice on the r	IOSE
Hints of pepper and soft oak spice are beautifully integrated with black	
fruits and medium bodied silky tannins	
Caliterra Reserva Carmenere	£25.00
COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CHILE	
Rich and luscious with herbaceous, blackberry and black pepper notes	
Domaine de la Viroylette Fleurie	£31.00
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE	131.00
Fruity and elegant with refreshing flavours of wild strawberry	
Stoneburn Pinot Noir	£35.50
NEW ZEALAND	
Medium bodied with strawberry and black cherry fruit aromas. The pal combines the flavours of black cherry, spice and subtle French oak to	ate
produce a soft yet full-flavoured wine of tremendous quality	
Barolo DOCG, Manfredi	£38.00
BAROLO, ITALY	
Deep garnet in colour with great body, full of vibrant raspberry fruits	
with a herb finish.	

R E D

BOTTLED BEER HOT DRINKS

Innis & Gunn Original	£3.75
Arran Ale (500ml)	£4.95
Peroni	£3.75
Budweiser	£3.50
Miller	£3.50
Thistly Cross Cider (500ml)	£4.95

Americano	£2.50
Flat White	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Espresso	£1.75
Double Espresso	£2.50
Macchiato	£2.25
Mocha	£2.25
Hot Chocolate	£2.75
Liqueur Coffee	£5.95

SPIRITS	25ml	SOFT DRINKS
Gordons	£2.95	Pepsi
Bombay Sapphire	£3.25	Diet Pepsi
Hendricks	£3.25	Irn Bru
		Diet Irn Bru
Smiroff Vodka	£2.95	Lemonade
		Ginger Beer
Bacardi	£2.95	Schweppes Soda Wa
Morgan's Spiced Rum	£2.95	
Malibu	£2.95	Orange Juice
		Apple Juice
Southern Comfort	£2.95	Tomato Juice
Jamesons	£2.95	
Jack Daniels	£2.95	Schweppes Tonic 16
Canadian Club	£2.95	Schweppes Slimline
	22.33	Schweppes Ginger A
Tequila	£2.95	Schweppes Bitter Le
Sambuca	£3.50	Sentreppes Ditter Le
Sambaca	13.30	

Pepsi	£2.50
Diet Pepsi	£2.50
Irn Bru	£2.50
Diet Irn Bru	£2.50
Lemonade	£2.50
Ginger Beer	£2.50
Schweppes Soda Water	£2.25
Orange Juice	£2.50
Apple Juice	£2.50
Tomato Juice	£2.50
Schweppes Tonic 160ml	£1.65
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 160ml	£1.65

schweppes simmle rome toom	E1.05
Schweppes Ginger Ale 160ml	£1.65
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 160ml	£1.65

	50ml
Dry Martini	£2.50
Rosso Martini	£2.50
Cinzano	£2.50
Vermouth	£2.50

50ml LIQUEURS

Drambuie	£3.50
Amaretto	£3.50
Glavya	£3.50
Baileys	£3.50
Tia Maria	£3.50
Cointreau	£3.50
Peach Schnapps	£3.50
Grand Marnier	£3.50

SINGLE MALTS

Talisker	£5.25
Jura	£5.25
Glenlivet	£5.25
Tobermory	£5.25
Glenmorangie	£5.25
Glenfiddich	£5.25
Macallan	£5.25
Bowmore	£5.25
Glengoyne	£5.25
Highland Park	£5.95
Laphroaig	£5.95
Aberlour	£5.95
Dalwhinnie	£5.95
Ardbeg	£6.50
Lagavulin 16yr old	£6.50
Bunnahabain 12yr old	£6.50

BRANDY

Remy Martin	£5.00
Calvados	£3.75
Martell	£2.95

SHERRY

Tio Pepe Fino ANDALUCIA, SPAIN *50ml* £4.95 Uncompromisingly dry, refreshing and distinctive

Harveys Amontillado

JEREZ, SPAIN 50ml £4.95 Medium dry, golden amber in appearance, elegant with a light nutty taste

DESSERT WINE

Château Guiraud Petit Guiraud Sauternes

SAUTERNES, FRANCE 100ml £5.95 Sweet but elegant wine from organic vineyard with a near perfect palate. Dried apricot & pineapple but also a hint of warm ginger spice and vibrant leafy acidity. Excellent with desserts or strong cheeses.

PORT

Taylors Late Bottled Vintage

DOURO, PORTUGAL 50ml £3.95 Deep ruby red colour, great vibrancy and wonderful freshness of fruit

Taylors 10 Year Old Tawny

DOURO, PORTUGAL 50ml £4.25 Aged in oak casks, rich, smooth and silky on the palate and full of ripe figs, jammy and nutty flavours